
Expertise from 
a single source

Legal services

– Legal consultancy  
– Litigation and arbitration
– Contracts 

Roth+Partner Rechtsanwälte AG
Contact : Dr. Patrick Roth
+423 399 77 77
roth@rothpartner.li

Insurance consultancy 

– Insurance administration
– Claims support 
– Occupational pension provisioning
– Risk management

Axalo Versicherungsberatung AG
Contact : Thomas Bernet
+423 388 29 29
thomas.bernet@axalo.com

Corporate consultancy
Sale of companies

– Location development  
and settlement 

– Project development and finance
– Succession settlement and sale
– Project management 

Axalo Unternehmensberatung AG
Contact : Robert Sutter
+423 388 29 29
robert.sutter@axalo.com

Fiduciary services

– Setting up and administering  
companies, foundations and trusts 

– Corporate foundations
– Charitable foundations 

Fondecta Trust reg.
Contact :
Peter Wirtz, wirtz@fondecta.li
Dr. Patrick Roth, roth@fondecta.li
+423 390 05 50

Real estate

– Representing building clients 
– Sales
– Administration and  

building management 
– Consultancy and  

project development 

Axalo Immobilien AG
Contact : Dieter Büchel
+423 388 29 29
dieter.buechel@axalo.com

Auditing

– Auditing of financial statements  
and ordinary audits 

– Review and limited audits
– Auditing common  

benefit foundations
– Special audits

LIREX AG
Contact : Roger Beggiato
+423 222 20 20
roger.beggiato@lirex.one

Taxes

– Tax consultancy 
– Criminal tax proceedings,  

voluntary disclosures
– AEOI, FATCA

Axalo Steuerberatung AG
Contact: Lisa Hörndlinger
+423 388 29 29
lisa.hoerndlinger@axalo.com

Accountancy

– Accountancy
– Rendering of accounts
– Personnel administration

Alterna AG
Contact : Markus Keel
+423 399 30 30
markus.keel@alterna.li

Notary’s office

– Notarial certifications according  
to Liechtenstein and foreign law

– Drafting of notarial deeds
– Certificates

Roth+Partner Notaries
Contact : Dr. Patrick Roth 
+423 399 77 88
roth@rothpartner.li

www.rothpartner.li www.fondecta.li


